 Illuminator Hypernova Series
Three Phase Emergency Lighting Inverter System
• 98% Efficient Typical
• PWM/IGBT Technology and Micro-Controller
• Internal Maintenance Bypass
• User Programmable with Password Protection
• UL 924 Listed
• Automatic Event, Test and Alarm Log

44 S. Commerce Way, Bethlehem, PA 18017 | 610-868-3500 | quotes@myerseps.com | www.myerseps.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS (90 MINUTE RUN SYSTEMS)
D-112021
G-05 5.0 97 45 24 / 61 47 / 119 25 / 64 485 1 17.5 / 44.5 62 / 157.5 25 / 64 12
G-07 7.5 97 45 24 / 61 47 / 119 25 / 64 485 1 17.5 / 44.5 62 / 157.5 25 / 64 12
G-10 10.0 97 45 24 / 61 47 / 119 25 / 64 590 1 17.5 / 44.5 62 / 157.5 25 / 64 12
G-12 (Standard) 12.5 97 45 30 / 76 47 / 119 25 / 64 640 1 22.75 / 58 77 / 196 25 / 64 15
28 / 71.5 62 / 157.5 25 / 64 15
16.7 97 45 30 / 76 47 / 119 25 / 64 640 1 22.75 / 58 77 / 196 25 / 64 20
28 / 71.5 62 / 157.5 25 / 64 20
G-25 25.0 97 45 37.5 / 95 72 / 182 25 / 64 1150 2 45.5 / 116 77 /196 25 / 64 40
G-33 33.2 97 45 37.5 / 95 72 / 182 25 / 64 1150 2 45.5 / 116 77 /196 25 / 64 40
G-37 37.5 97 45 37.5 / 95 72 / 182 25 / 64 1360 3 68.25 / 173.5 77 / 196 25 / 64 60
G-50 50.0 97 45 37.5 / 95 72 / 182 25 / 64 1360 3 68.25 / 173.5 77 / 196 25 / 64 60
12.5 97 45 30 / 76 47 / 119 25 / 64 640 1G-12 (Custom)
G-16 (Standard)
G-16 (Custom) 16.7 97 45 30 / 76 47 / 119 25 / 64 640 1
41.5 x 62 x 25
41.5 x 62 x 25
41.5 x 62 x 25
53 x 77 x 25
58 x  62 x 25
53 x 77 x 25
58 x  62 x 25
83 x 77 x 25
83 x 77 x25
105.75 x 77 x 25
105.75 x 77 x 25
1,730
1,970